Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS34
Forged Brass Case GaugePBC
In
d
u
s
tria
l

sizes available upon request.
For scale change, refer to How
to Order Guide for scale codes.
For options, attach suffix to
end of order code: i.e.
PBC805R1-REST for
RESTRICTOR SCREW.
Option suffix:
G = Glycerin filled case
REST = Restrictor screw
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 35
Forged Brass Case Gauge PBC
In
d
u
s
tr
ia
l
0.440"
11.2 mm
2.
07
5"
52
.7
 m
m
1/4" NPT
Ø
2.
70
00
"
Ø
68
.6
 m
m
1.200"
30.5 mm
Ø2.5
25
"
Ø64
.1
mm
0.210"
5.3 mm
1/4" NPT
Ø
2.
70
00
"
Ø
68
.6
 m
m
1.200"
30.5 mm
Ø2.5
25
"
Ø64
.1
mm
0.210"
5.3 mm
2.400"
61.0 mm
1.200"